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2026 AIM International Representatives List

Agent Name Territory Email Phone Contact Address 

AA International Australia, China agreement@aa-intl.com +86 2 163278066 Emmie Hur Suite 1406, Tian An Centre, 338 Nan Jing Road 
West, Shanghai, China 

AAS Education Hong Kong sam.kwong@aas.com.hk +85 2 23233287 Sam Kwong 1501, Grand Plaza Office Tower Two, 625 Nathan 
Road, Mong Kok, Hong Kong 

Academic Link Hong Kong singwong@aca-link.com +852 3525 1318 Yik Sing Wong Room 702, 7F Grandmark, 10 Granville Road, Tsim Tsa 
Shui, Kowloon, Hong Kong 

Advisory Center for 
Australian Education 

Australia, China, Hong 
Kong, Malaysia, Vietnam 

jessie@australiaeducation.co
m.au 

+61 2 9281 8133 Jessia Xiao Suite 303-305, Level 3, 451 Pitt Street, 

Sydney NSW 2000 

AECC Global Australia, India, Indonesia, 
Malaysia, Nepal, Singapore, 
Thailand, Vietnam 

apply@aeccglobal.com +61 481 739 343 Bijaya Budhathoki 20 Queen Street, Melbourne 3000 Victoria, Australia 

Aide International 
Pty Ltd 

Australia, China kate.yang@myaide.com.au +61 3 9620 4888 Kate Yang Level 11, 520 Collins St, Melbourne VIC 3000 

Alfa Beta Institute Australia, India, Nepal dwiraj@alfabetaedu.com +977 14770 123 Dwiraj Sharma Alfa Beta Complex, New Baneshwor, 
Kathmandu, Nepal 

ALFALINK Indonesia info@alfalink.net +62 31 566 1188 Stephen Gunawan Ruko Rich Palace Kav.R-40;JI. Mayjend Sungkono 
149-151; Surabaya Indonesia

AMET Australia, China, India, Nepal, 
Taiwan 

education@amet.com.au +61 1800 735 357 Elfie Lin Level 14, 390 St Kilda Road, Melbourne Victoria 3004 

Aoji Education Group Australia, China marketing@globeedu.com.au +61 2 9264 7171 Jason Huo Suite 6, Level 3, 591 George St, Sydney NSW 2000 

Artzoo Yixing Culture & 
Art Beijing Co. Ltd. 

China 3027039613@qq.com +86 17710637383 Mary Wang Room 176, Tower A, Pacific Century Place, 2A 
Gongti North Rd, Chaoyang District, Beijing, 
China 100027 

AS Student Service Australia, Indonesia sylvia@asstudent.com.au +61 2 9662 1769 Sylvia Shop 2 / 235 Anzac Parade Kensington NSW 2033 

ATS Avenue to 
Success 

Vietnam james.pham@ats.org.vn +84 28 39333266 James Pham Level 6, 55 Truong Quoc Dung St., 
Phu Nhuan Dist., HCMC 

AUG Study Australia, China, Malaysia, 
Philippines, Singapore, Hong 
Kong and Indonesia 

australia@augstudy.com +61 3 9663 5333 Tin Fong Wong Level 1, 258 Little Bourke St, Melbourne VIC 3000 
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Austjoy Australia info@austjoy.com.au +61 431 695 134 Yi Joey Zhou Suite 7.02, Level 7, 56 Pitt Street, SYDNEY NSW 2000 

Austar International 
Education Centre 

Australia, China Rhong.austar@msn.com +61 2 8197 1338 Ruby Hong Suite 205, Level 2, 368 Sussex Street, 
Sydney NSW 2000 

Austlink Education 
Group 

Australia, China info@austlinkvisa.com +61 2 9283 1068 Amy Mo Suite 1316, 87-89 LiverpoolStreet, Sydney NSW 2000 

Austop Australia, China admissions@austop.com.au +61 2 8079 7000 Alex Zhang Suite 15, Level 15, 327 Pitt St, Sydney NSW 2000 

Australian College 
Information Centre 
(ACIC) 

Australia, China, Taiwan international@acic.com.au +61 2 9286 3799 Simon Kwok Level 5,580 George St, Sydney,2000 

Australian Education 
League 

Australia, China ningning.fan@auseducationleague.
com.au 

+61 406 510 677 Ningning Fan Suite 5C, 79 Centre Dandenong Road, Dingley, 
Victoria 3172 

Axel Indonesia jony.liem@axel.co.id +62 2 2523 4036 Jony Liem Jl. Mekar Utama No. 35, Kompleks Istana Mekar, 
Wangi, Bandung 40237, Indonesia 

BADA Global Worldwide marketing@bada.edu.au +61 2 9267 2200 Sandy Kwon Suite 202, Level 2, 630-634 George Street, Sydney NSW 

2000 

Best Way Australia, China accounts@bestwayvisa.com +61 2 9280 0771 Wei Wei Suite 303, 431-439 Sussex St, Sydney NSW 2000 

Bridge Blue Worldwide study@bridgeblueglobal.com +61 2 9269 0110 Peter Kovach Suite 3 Level 2 137-139 Bathurst Street Sydney 

NSW 2000 

Bright Can-Achieve 
Limited 

China intlanza@can-achieve.com +86 10 5869 0554 Pengpeng Liu Room No. 1705, Tower B, JianWai SOHO Office 
Building, No. 39 Dongsanhuan Zhonghu, 
Chaoyang District, Beijing, China 100022 

Catch Up Education Australia, New 
Caledonia, Tahiti 

sylvain@catch-up-education.com +61 449 262 770 Sylvain Lolley 126 Hawthorne Road, Hawthorne QLD 4171 

Central Student 
Services 

Indonesia yovita@central-student.com +62 711 318808 Yovita Salim Jl. Bangau No. 169 (depan SMA Xaverius 1) Palembang 
210113 INDONESIA 

Cosmo Education Indonesia cosmoedu@cbn.net.id +62 216009111 Cylvi Jl. Gunung Sahari Raya No. 12E, Jakarta Pusat 10720, 
Indonesia 

CV. Universal Services Indonesia wennas.universalsby@gmail.com 315634800 Wennas Widjaja JL. R. A. Kartini No. 85, Surabaya, East Java, 
60246, Indonesia 

Davesar Consultants India ho@davesar.com +91 183-2275455 Hardesh Sharma 288, F-7,Aare Wali Gali, Kashmir Avenue, Batala Road, 
Amritsar, India, 143001 
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Edcon Indonesia Indonesia nancy@edlink.or.id +62 811 100 2804 Nancy Sudarmo Gedung Plaza Sentral Lt. 10 JL Jenderal Surdianan 
No.47, Kel. Jakarta, Indonesia 

Eden Student and 
Migration Service 

Australia, Thailand info@eden-studentservice.com +61 431 876 999 Wiyada 
Korte 

Shop T03 Capitol Square Level 1, 730-742 George 
Street, Haymarket, Sydney NSW 2000 

Edubridge Indonesia martin@edubridge.co.id +62 81554567888 Ade Martin 
Handiyanto 

Jl. Boulevard Timur Raya Blok Ne-1 No.58, Kelapa 
Gading Indonesia 

Educonnecx Consultancy 
and Migration 

Australia, Nepal admin@educonnecx.com.au +61 2 9182 0936 Bishnu Prasad Aryal Suite 57 Level 8 301 Castlereagh Street, Haymarket 
NSW 2000 

EduExpress Centre Australia, Korea choo@eduexpress.net +82 2 723 9905 Daniel Choo 6th Floor Ilhwan Bldg, 54 Seolleung-ro 93-gil, Gangnam-
gu, Seoul KOREA 06151 

EduGlobal China China Cecilia.wang@eduglobal.com +86 10 67080808 Cecilia Wang Room 701, 7th Floor, North Office Tower, the New World 
Centre 3BChongwenmenwai Street, Dongcheng Dist., 
Beijing, 100062, P.R. China 

EIC Australia, China partners@eiceducation.com +852 27360200 Joe Li Unit 1006, Level 10, Everglory Centre, 1B Kimberly St, 
Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong 

Eliette’s Music Academy New Zealand admin@eliettesmusicacademy.com +64 21 067 6333 Eliette 

Roslin 

181 Khyber Pass Road, Grafton, Auckland, New 
Zealand 

ET Education Malaysia matthewgan@et-studyabroad.com +60 12-2186591 Matthew 

Gan Lian Lee 

Suite 1003, Block E, Phileo Damansara 1, No. 9 
Jalan 16/11, 4635 Petaling Jaya, Selangor. 
Malaysia 

Expert Education & 
Visa Experts 

Australia, China, Nepal info@experteducation.com.au +61 2 9267 0070 Badri Aryal Level 6, 263 Clarence St, Sydney NSW 2000 

Femeda Consultants Australia, China info@femeda.net +61 425 783 075 Hannah Guo Suite 437, 1Queens Road, Melbourne, VIC 3004 

Future Option Serbia elena@futureoption.net +381 113 340 474 Elena Simic Makedonska 30/D8, 11000 Belgrade, serbia 

GEEC China zhangshen@geec.org.cn +86 10 82123653 Shen Zhang Unit 2055, 2ndFloor, Building C, Compound 8, 
Cha Ma, Beijing, China 

Global Alliance 
Technology and 
Education International 

India info@gateworldtech.com +91 9622158584 Vani Gupta Gate Tower, 126 Sector 1A, Channi Himmat Jammu, 
India, Noida and Chandigarh 

Global Daigaku Japan james@globaldaigaku.com +81 90 9548- 9510 James Yellowlees Place Canada 1F, 7-3-37 Akasaka, Minato-ku, 
Tokyo JAPAN 107-0052 

Global Education 
Alliance Limited 

China, Hong Kong aunz@geaworld..org +852 2110 3835 Freeman Yeung Room b. 15/F King Wing Plaza 1, 3 Plaza 1, 3 On 
Kwan St, Shatin, N.T., Hong Kong 
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Global Education 
Channel 

China Edna.fu@gecedu.org +86 10 84583708 Edna Fu Rm 501, 5/f Tower Crest Plaza, 

No.3 Maizidian West Street, Chaoyang District, 
Beijing 

Global Opportunities India, Nepal admissions@globalopportunities.net +91 11-47141414 Sidharth Gupta HS-27,2nd Floor, Kailash Colony Market, New 
Delhi-110048, India 

Global Reach Australia, India, Nepal, 
Bangladesh ,Bhutan, Sri 
Lanka 

minakshi@globalreach.net.au +61 406 743 476 Ravi Singh 93 Wigram Street, Parramatta, NSW, 
2150,Australia 

Go Study Australia Australia, Chile, 
Colombia, France, Italy, 
Spain 

gabriela.rana@gostudy.com.au +61 2 9283 0480 Gabriela Rana Shop A, Ground Floor, 447 Kent Street, Sydney NSW 
2000 

Hong Kong Overseas 
Study Centre 

Hong Kong jimmy@hkosc.com.hk +852 2730 2068 Jimmy Wong Room 1229-1230, Star House, 3 Salisbury 
Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong 

HOPE Education Indonesia tomy_l@cbn.net.id +62 21 6530 8361 Tomy Lukman Agung Utara Raya Blok A36 D No.36 
Jakarta 14350 Indonesia 

Huatong Xinnuo China oceania@ht-international.net +86 21 51506887 Lydia Xu 23H, Cross Region Plaza, No. 899, Lingling Road, 
Shaghai, China 20030 

HUB Edu Australia, China, Turkey sarah@hubedu.com.au +61 2 9283 7738 Sarah Chen Suite 602, 99 Bathhurst Street, Sydney NSW 2000 

IAE Holdings Australia, Canada, 
India, Japan, New 
Zealand, Taiwan, United 
Kingdom 

info@iaeglobal.net +81 3 6871 9422 Michael Barnes 8F Humax Ebisu Building, 1-1-1 Ebisuminami, Shibuya- 
ku, Tokyo Japan 

ICN Japan Australia, Japan Jun_hirose@johokan.jp +61 2 9267-3318 Jun Hirose Suite 702, Level 7, 233 Castlereagh Street, Sydney NSW 
2000 

Information Planet Australia, Belgium, 
Canada, Colombia, 
Czech Republic, France, 
Mexico, Netherlands, 
Portugal 

info@informationplanet.com.au +61 2 9283 6161 Radka Darebna Level 3, 484 Kent Street, Sydney NSW 2000 

Inquota Education 
Services 

Malaysia info@inquota.com.my +60 35611 7997 Edmund Goh North Block Suite 7-7 Ampwalk, 218 Jalan Ampang, 
50450 Kuala Lumpur 
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International 
College of Music 
(ICOM) 

Malaysia nadhirah@icom.edu.my +603 4023 6000 Nadhirah 
Ahmad Kamil 

Wisma ICOM, Lot 126 Section 85A, Lorong 
Setapak, 53000 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia 

I.S. Global 
Education 

Australia, Taiwan taipei@isec.com.tw +886 2 7746-3535 Stanley Huang 3F, No. 176-1, Sec. 4, Zhongxiao E. Rd, Taipei 
City 106, Taiwan 

KOKOS 
International 

Australia, Korea, 
Philippines 

director@ikokos.com +61 2 9283-1583 Min Chang Suite 4, Level 3, 377 Sussex Street, Sydney NSW 
2000 

Latino Australia 
Education 

Australia, Brazil, 
Colombia, Italy, Spain 

info@lae-edu.com +57 315 410 4204 Johanna Garcia 
Giraldo 

Carrera 100 #16-321Oficina 902 Edifica Jardin 
Central Cali Colombia 

LatinOz Australia, Latin America paulina@latinozeducation.com.au 04 2259 335 Paulina Bravo 24/570 Bourke St, Melbourne, VIC 3000 

Leap GeeBee India, Singapore info@geebeeworld.com +91 9821148685 Upesh Savla 11 Collyer Quay, #17-00, The Arcade, Singapore 049317 

Linktop Australia, China yvonne.shi@linktop.net +61 2 9281 6088 Yvonne Shi Level 4, 416-418 Pitt Street, Sydney NSW 2000 

LT Education Australia, China lt.education.au@gmail.com +61 484907777 Lydia Li 4535/680 George St, Sydney NSW 2000 

Market Management 
Services 

Malaysia may.tan@mmsmalaysia.com +60 82 246 795 May Tan No. 32, 33 & 34, Block E, 1st Floor, Taman Sri Sarawak 
Mall, Jalan Tunku Abdul Rahman, 93100 Kuching, 
Sarawak, Malaysia 

Masiratna Australia Australia, Indonesia kelana@masiratna.com +61 3 9017 6789 Kelana Jaya 708/125 Swanston Street, Melbourne VIC 3000 

May Education Vietnam ngan@mayedu.vn +94 8987067 Norah Nguyen 135 Hai Ba Trung Ward Ben Nghe, Dist 1, Vietnam 

Merit International Nepal meritdiwakar@gmail.com +977 15900799 Diwakar Kuikel Laxmi Plaza, Level 2, Putalisadak, Nepal 

Milai Global Australia, China jpiimmiconsulting@hotmail.com +61 406 599 218 Sam Zhang Suite 504, 431-439 SussexStreet, Sydney NSW 2000 

New City Australia, China admin@newcityintl.com +61 2 9269 0788 Steven Liu 1308, 87-89 Liverpool St, Sydney, NSW 2000 

New Field Education Australia, China laura.wang@nfeedu.com +61 2 9283 3028 Laura Wang 30105/5 Sam Sing Street Waterloo 2017 

New Fountains Australia, China dixon@nfedu.org +61 2 7901 8877 Xuanyu Ye Suite 403, Level 4, 299 Sussex St, Sydney, NSW 2000 

New Oriental Australia, China novo-anz@xdf.cn +86 1062605599 Dan Song Floor 8, New Oriental South Building, Zhongguancun, 

Newstars Education Australia, China application@newstarsec.com.au +61 2 9264 5388 Jasper Wu Level 7, 263 Clarence St, Sydney NSW 2000 

OzStudyNet.com Service 
Centre 

Australia, China joyce@ozstudy.com +61 3 96639777 Joyce Lee Level 19, 180 Lonsdale St, Melbourne 3000, 
Victoria Australia 

Popular Education Australia, Indonesia alpin@pop-edu.com.au +61 450 919 959 Alpin Suite 318/410 Elizabeth Street, Surry Hills, NSW 2010 

Power Beat Australia, China aiaarts@gmail.com +61 451 051 699 Dr John Lee 35 Keeler Street, Carlingford NSW 2118 

School of Music and the 
Arts (SOMA) 

Singapore keithkwok@soma.edu.sg +65 6884 3611 Keith Kwok 6 Raffles Boulevard, Marina Square #03-142/143/144, 
Singapore 039594 

Search Education Australia, India bkunwar@searchedu.com.au +61 2 8004 5654 Bhupendra Kunwar Level 5, Suite 501, 147 King St, Sydney,2000 
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Silver Fern India shivam@thesfedu.com +91 172 4020499 Shivam Garg SCO261, Level -1, SEC-32D, Chandigarh, 160030 India 

Smart Way Education 
Centre 

Indonesia Smartway.education@yahoo.com +62 614554172 Tukino Gunawan JL. Timor Baru 1 No. 22A/94, Medan-North Sumatra 

Star Smile Australia, Thailand info@starsmileeducation.com +61 3 9077 9207 Pim Ahee Suite 3, Level 8, 289 Finders Lane, Melbourne VIC 3031 

Study Central Australia, Taiwan cassandra@studycentral.com.au +61 2 8065 6085 Cassandra Yu Suite 1, Level 2/533 Kent St, Sydney NSW 2000 

Sun Education Indonesia kevin@suneducationgroup.com +62 2153660001 Kevin Tan 143 Cecil Street #17-03 GB Building Singapore, 069542 

SW Education Australia j.huang@sweducation.com.au +61 2 8090 1828 Jacky Huang A Level 7, 117 York Street Sydney NSW 2000 

Uhak Station Australia, Korea jason@uhakstation.com +61 2 8068 6869 Jason Hwang Suite 402, Level 4, 303 Pitt St, Sydney NSW 2000 

Unicampus Global Nepal bigyan@unicampusglobal.net +977 014418019 Bigyan Shrestha Lalupate Marg, Putalisadak, Kathmandu, Nepal 

UR Edu and Info Australia, Taiwan benuredu@gmail.com +886 2 2361-0300 Ben Chang 7F.-3, No.41, Sec. 1, Zhongxiao W. Rd., 
Zhongzheng Dist., Taipei City 100, Taiwan 

Vista Indonesia director@vistaeducation.com +62 31592 2999 Ivan Liusaputra Jl. Manyar kertoarjo V / 63 Surabaya – Jawa 
Timur, Indonesia 60285 

WEST1 Australia, Brazil daniele.santos@west1.com.au +61 403 714 030 Daniele Santos Suite 803, 307 Pitt St. Sydney 2000 NSW 

Wiseway Global China liaison1@wisewayglobal.com +86 1083410918 Julie Zhao Room 1901, Level 19, Tower A, Haojing Plaza, 
108# Zhichun Road, Haidian District, Beijing, China 

Yes Education Australia, China, 
Malaysia, Indonesia 

joni@yesedugroup.com.au +61 2 9189 2324 Joni Tjhin Level 45, 680 George St, Sydney NSW 2000, 
Australia 
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